Contest LS081516 [2016 State Livestock Judging Contest] ST Award 001 High Senior Team Results...

Tie 1 Class(es):
1 Market Steers
2 Angus Heifers
3 Breeding Heifers

Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):

15 Reasons- Im/Sr- Herford Bull4 Herford Bulls (Peformance)
16 Reasons- Seniors- Market La6 Wether Dams (Performance
17 Reasons- Seniors- Market Hogs

Scoring Class(es):
1 Market Steers

2 Angus Heifers

3 Breeding Heifers
4 Herford Bulls (Peformance) 4 Herford Bulls (Peformance)
5 Market Lambs 5 Market Lambs

6 Wether Dams (Performance) 6 Wether Dams (Performance)
7 Breeding Does 7 Breeding Does

8 Market Goats 8 Market Goats

9 Market Hogs 1 9 Market Hogs 1

10 Market Hogs 2 10 Market Hogs 2

11 Breeding Gilts 11 Breeding Gilts

15 Reasons- Im/Sr- Herford Bulls

16 Reasons- Seniors- Market Lambs

17 Reasons- Seniors- Market Hogs

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

1 ST 1009a Despain, Logan ALB Albany 651
ST 1009b Despain, Kyle ALB Albany 649
ST 1009c Wright, Tanner ALB Albany 642
ST 1009d Hales, Kirby ALB Albany 640

1942 1527 415 280
2 ST 1003a Paisley, Ty PLT Platte 649
ST 1003b Madsen, Haydn PLT Platte 579
ST 1003c Markel, Chase PLT Platte 629
ST 1003d Cotterman, Everett PLT Platte 626

1904 1528 376 291
3 ST 1004a Smith, Bronson PAK Park 626
ST 1004b Mehling, Logan PAK Park 639
ST 1004c O'Hara, Liam PAK Park 567
ST 1004d O'Hara, Hayden PAK Park 639

1904 1526 378 265
4 ST 1005a Campbell, Ben NAT Natrona 584
ST 1005b Campbell, Trey NAT Natrona 626
ST 1005c Stewart, Sheridan NAT Natrona 598
ST 1005d Shepperson, Kiley NAT Natrona 626

1850 1464 386 287
5 ST 1007a McConnell, Kiley FRE Fremont 616
ST 1007b Pokorny, Flint FRE Fremont 621
ST 1007c Campbell, Cade FRE Fremont 608
ST 1007d Christensen, Kodi FRE Fremont 612

1849 1479 370 269
6 ST 1008a Foss, Sterling BGH Big Horn 582
ST 1008b Haley, Morgan BGH Big Horn 612
ST 1008c Mercer, Emma BGH Big Horn 651

1845 1481 364 262
7 ST 1001a Siegismund, lan UNT Uinta 504
ST 1001b Simmons, Gavin UNT Uinta 604
ST 1001c Lupher, Delaney UNT Uinta 623
ST 1001d Heyrend, Jaxson UNT Uinta 530

1757 1421 336 271
8 ST 1002a Dickinson, Ira SWE Sweetwater 569
ST 1002b Dickinson, Kate SWE Sweetwater 582
ST 1002c Weaver, Amanda SWE Sweetwater 575
ST 1002d Wardell, Rex SWE Sweetwater 536

1726 1401 325 263
9 ST 1006b Meyer, Quentin GOS Goshen 590
ST 1006¢ Miller, Paige GOS Goshen 653

1243 1000 243 189
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Contest LS081516 [2016 State Livestock Judging Contest] JT Award 002 High Junior Team Results...

Tie 1 Class(es):
1 Market Steers

Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):

12 Questions Junior- Hereford B4 Herford Bulls (Peformance)
13 Questions Jr/Im- Market Lam6 Wether Dams (Performance
14 Questions- Jr/Im- Market Hogs

Scoring Class(es):
1 Market Steers

2 Angus Heifers 2 Angus Heifers

3 Breeding Heifers 3 Breeding Heifers

4 Herford Bulls (Peformance) 4 Herford Bulls (Peformance)
5 Market Lambs 5 Market Lambs

6 Wether Dams (Performance) 6 Wether Dams (Performance)

7 Breeding Does

8 Market Goats

9 Market Hogs 1

10 Market Hogs 2
11 Breeding Gilts

7 Breeding Does

8 Market Goats

9 Market Hogs 1

10 Market Hogs 2
11 Breeding Gilts

12 Questions Junior- Hereford Bulls
13 Questions Jr/Im- Market Lambs
14 Questions- Jr/Im- Market Hogs

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

1 JT 3012a Booth, Connor GOS Goshen 677
JT 3012b Chapman, Jacob GOS Goshen 526
JT 3012c Coxbill, Bree GOS Goshen 596
JT 3012d Haas, Kendall GOS Goshen 615

1888 1562 326 290
2 JT 3008a Burch, Brayson NAT Natrona 577
JT 3008b Hornecker, Nolan NAT Natrona 592
JT 3008c Hornecker, Brekken NAT Natrona 595
JT 3008d Burkett, Garrett NAT Natrona 600

1787 1435 352 262
3 JT 3013a Taylor, Allysa FRE Fremont 609
JT 3013b Taylor, Chase FRE Fremont 577
JT 3013c Spray, Hailey FRE Fremont 564
JT 3013d Anderson, Jace FRE Fremont 529

1750 1451 299 256
4 JT 3017a Ward, Saige ALB Albany 610
JT 3017b Lake, Alexis ALB Albany 562
JT 3017c Lake, Kolton ALB Albany 568
JT 3017d Stinson, Kymber ALB Albany 550

1740 1470 270 272
5 JT 3005a Connell, Cade PLT Platte 490
JT 3005b Sagner, Megan PLT Platte 581
JT 3005c Meyer, Keegan PLT Platte 548
JT 3005d Meyer, Maxx PLT Platte 600

1729 1371 358 264
6 JT 3006a Ashby, Kalli PAK Park 476
JT 3006b Karst, Sidney PAK Park 572
JT 3006¢c Mehling, Hadley PAK Park 585
JT 3006d Barhaug, Tayten PAK Park 560

1717 1424 293 267
7 JT 3004a Petzold, Elsa SHE Sheridan 554

JT 3004b West, Jhett SHE Sheridan 525
JT 3004c West, Braden SHE Sheridan 598
JT 3004d Sharp, Colter SHE Sheridan 495
1677 1378 299 271
8 JT 3010a Camino, Hazen JOH Johnson 524
JT 3010b Bessler, Cassidy JOH Johnson 599
JT 3010c Crago, Lily JOH Johnson 510
JT 3010d Hepp, McKinly JOH Johnson 553
1676 1345 331 280
9 JT 3011a Axtell, Audrey HSP Hot Spring 551
JT 3011b McCumber, Eli HSP Hot Spring 519
JT 3011c McCumber, Porter HSP Hot Spring 550
JT 3011d McCumber, Maile Mae HSP Hot Spring 528
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Contest LS081516 [2016 State Livestock Judging Contest] JT Award 002 High Junior Team Results...

Scoring Class(es):

1 Market Steers
2 Angus Heifers

3 Breeding Heifers

Tie 1 Class(es):
1 Market Steers
2 Angus Heifers
3 Breeding Heifers

Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):

12 Questions Junior- Hereford B4 Herford Bulls (Peformance)
13 Questions Jr/Im- Market Lam6 Wether Dams (Performance
14 Questions- Jr/Im- Market Hogs

4 Herford Bulls (Peformance) 4 Herford Bulls (Peformance)

5 Market Lambs

5 Market Lambs

6 Wether Dams (Performance) 6 Wether Dams (Performance)

7 Breeding Does

8 Market Goats

9 Market Hogs 1

10 Market Hogs 2
11 Breeding Gilts

7 Breeding Does

8 Market Goats

9 Market Hogs 1

10 Market Hogs 2
11 Breeding Gilts

12 Questions Junior- Hereford Bulls
13 Questions Jr/Im- Market Lambs
14 Questions- Jr/Im- Market Hogs

Rank Contestant

10 JT
JT
JT
JT

11 JT
JT
JT
12 JT
JT
JT

13 JT

3007a
3007b
3007c
3007d

3016a
3016b
3016¢

3003a
3003b
3003c
3003d

3015b
3015c¢c

Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1629 1295 334 234
Bannan, Kort NIO Niobrara 486
Miller, Tallie NIO Niobrara 521
Miller, Taryn NIO Niobrara 542
Applegarth, Aiden NIO Niobrara 513
1576 1286 290 204
Ketterling, Jarell CBL Campbell 510
Ketterling, Blake CBL Campbell 533
Jarman, Wyatt CBL Campbell 435
1478 1185 293 241
Green, Aspyn SUB Sublette 467
Griffin, Zoe SUB Sublette 441
Maxam, Zachary SUB Sublette 489
Griffin, Wyatt SUB Sublette 503
1459 1160 299 224
Alameda, Rowdy CBN Carbon 530
Kaisler, Destre CBN Carbon 542
1072 896 176 168
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Contest LS081516 [2016 State Livestock Judging Contest] SA Award 005 High Senior Individual Results

Tie 1 Class(es):
1 Market Steers
2 Angus Heifers
3 Breeding Heifers

Scoring Class(es):
1 Market Steers
2 Angus Heifers
3 Breeding Heifers

Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
15 Reasons- Im/Sr- Herford Bulls

16 Reasons- Seniors- Market Lambs

17 Reasons- Seniors- Market Hogs

4 Herford Bulls (Peformance)

5 Market Lambs

6 Wether Dams (Performance)

7 Breeding Does

8 Market Goats

9 Market Hogs 1

10 Market Hogs 2
11 Breeding Gilts

5 Market Lambs

7 Breeding Does

8 Market Goats

9 Market Hogs 1

10 Market Hogs 2
11 Breeding Gilts

15 Reasons- Im/Sr- Herford Bulls
16 Reasons- Seniors- Market Lambs
17 Reasons- Seniors- Market Hogs

4 Herford Bulls (Peformance)

6 Wether Dams (Performance)

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 1006¢ Miller, Paige GOS Goshen 653 518 135 0
2 4012a Gallegos, Kemsley ALB Albany 653 517 136 0
3 1008c Mercer, Emma BGH Big Horn 651 525 126 0
4 1009a Despain, Logan ALB Albany 651 515 136 0
5 1003a Paisley, Ty PLT Platte 649 521 128 0
6 1009b Despain, Kyle ALB Albany 649 507 142 0
7 1009c Wright, Tanner ALB Albany 642 505 137 0
8 1009d Hales, Kirby ALB Albany 640 501 139 0
9 1004d O'Hara, Hayden PAK Park 639 513 126 0
10 1004b Mehling, Logan PAK Park 639 510 129 0
11 1003c Markel, Chase PLT Platte 629 496 133 0
12 1003d Cotterman, Everett PLT Platte 626 511 115 0
13 1004a Smith, Bronson PAK Park 626 503 123 0
14 1005d Shepperson, Kiley NAT Natrona 626 498 128 0
15 1005b Campbell, Trey NAT Natrona 626 493 133 0
16 1001c Lupher, Delaney UNT Uinta 623 500 123 0
17 1007b Pokorny, Flint FRE Fremont 621 497 124 0
18 1007a McConnell, Kiley FRE Fremont 616 491 125 0
19 1008b Haley, Morgan BGH Big Horn 612 493 119 0
20 1007d Christensen, Kodi FRE Fremont 612 491 121 0
21 1007c Campbell, Cade FRE Fremont 608 489 119 0
22 4010a Johnson, Ashlynn CBN Carbon 606 484 122 0
23 1001b Simmons, Gavin UNT Uinta 604 495 109 0
24 1005c¢ Stewart, Sheridan NAT Natrona 598 473 125 0
25 1006b Meyer, Quentin GOS Goshen 590 482 108 0
26 1005a Campbell, Ben NAT Natrona 584 467 117 0
27 1002b Dickinson, Kate SWE Sweetwater 582 467 115 0
28 1008a Foss, Sterling BGH Big Horn 582 463 119 0
29 1003b Madsen, Haydn PLT Platte 579 462 117 0
30 1002c Weaver, Amanda SWE Sweetwater 575 478 97 0
31 4008a Daniels, Strite HSP Hot Spring 572 459 113 0
32 1002a Dickinson, Ira SWE Sweetwater 569 456 113 0
33 4007a Housholder, Savannah NAT Natrona 567 490 77 0
34 1004c O'Hara, Liam PAK Park 567 451 116 0
35 4003a Pearce, Kayce SHE Sheridan 557 452 105 0
36 1002d Wardell, Rex SWE Sweetwater 536 449 87 0
37 1001d Heyrend, Jaxson UNT Uinta 530 426 104 0
38 4006a Strauch, Kylie NIO Niobrara 527 406 121 0
39 1001a Siegismund, lan UNT Uinta 504 383 121 0
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Contest LS081516 [2016 State Livestock Judging Contest] SA Award 003 High Senior- Placings Results.
Tie 1 Class(es):

Scoring Class(es):
1 Market Steers
2 Angus Heifers
3 Breeding Heifers

Tie 2 Class(es):

15 Reasons- Im/Sr- Herford Bulls
16 Reasons- Seniors- Market Lambs
17 Reasons- Seniors- Market Hogs

4 Herford Bulls (Peformance)

5 Market Lambs

6 Wether Dams (Performance)

7 Breeding Does

8 Market Goats

9 Market Hogs 1

10 Market Hogs 2
11 Breeding Gilts

Rank Contestant
1 1008c
2 1003a
3 1006¢c
4 4012a
5 1009a
6 1004d
7 1003d
8 1004b
9 1009b

10 1009c

11 1004a

12 1009d

13 1001c

14 1005d

15 1007b

16 1003c

17 1001b

18 1005b

19 1008b

20 1007a

21 1007d

22 4007a

23 1007c

24 4010a

25 1006b

26 1002c

27 1005c

28 1005a

29 1002b

30 1008a

31 1003b

32 4008a

33 1002a

34 4003a

35 1004c

36 1002d

37 1001d

38 4006a

39 1001a

Name

Mercer, Emma
Paisley, Ty

Miller, Paige
Gallegos, Kemsley
Despain, Logan
O'Hara, Hayden
Cotterman, Everett
Mehling, Logan
Despain, Kyle
Wright, Tanner
Smith, Bronson
Hales, Kirby
Lupher, Delaney
Shepperson, Kiley
Pokorny, Flint
Markel, Chase
Simmons, Gavin
Campbell, Trey
Haley, Morgan
McConnell, Kiley
Christensen, Kodi

Housholder, Savannah

Campbell, Cade
Johnson, Ashlynn
Meyer, Quentin
Weaver, Amanda
Stewart, Sheridan
Campbell, Ben
Dickinson, Kate
Foss, Sterling
Madsen, Haydn
Daniels, Strite
Dickinson, Ira
Pearce, Kayce
O'Hara, Liam
Wardell, Rex
Heyrend, Jaxson
Strauch, Kylie
Siegismund, lan
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Team Score
BGH Big Horn 525
PLT Platte 521
GOS Goshen 518
ALB Albany 517
ALB Albany 515
PAK Park 513
PLT Platte 511
PAK Park 510
ALB Albany 507
ALB Albany 505
PAK Park 503
ALB Albany 501
UNT Uinta 500
NAT Natrona 498
FRE Fremont 497
PLT Platte 496
UNT Uinta 495
NAT Natrona 493
BGH Big Horn 493
FRE Fremont 491
FRE Fremont 491
NAT Natrona 490
FRE Fremont 489
CBN Carbon 484
GOS Goshen 482
SWE Sweetwater 478
NAT Natrona 473
NAT Natrona 467
SWE Sweetwater 467
BGH Big Horn 463
PLT Platte 462
HSP Hot Spring 459
SWE Sweetwater 456
SHE Sheridan 452
PAK Park 451
SWE Sweetwater 449
UNT Uinta 426
NIO Niobrara 406
UNT Uinta 383

Tie Breakers

126
128
135
136
136
126
115
129
142
137
123
139
123
128
124
133
109
133
119
125
121

77
119
122
108

97
125
117
115
119
117
113
113
105
116

87
104
121
121

eeoleojolololololojojojolololololololoololojlololojlolololololololololololoNoNe]

Tie 3 Class(es):
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Contest LS081516 [2016 State Livestock Judging Contest] SA Award 004 High Reason- Seniors Results

Scoring Class(es):

Tie 1 Class(es):

15 Reasons- Im/Sr- Herford Bull:l Market Steers
16 Reasons- Seniors- Market La2 Angus Heifers

17 Reasons- Seniors- Market Ho3 Breeding Heifers

Rank Contestant
1 1009b
2 1009d
3 1009c
4 4012a
5 1009a
6 1006¢
7 1003c
8 1005b
9 1004b

10 1003a

11 1005d

12 1008c

13 1004d

14 1007a

15 1005c

16 1007b

17 1004a

18 1001c

19 4010a

20 1007d

21 4006a

22 1001a

23 1008b

24 1007c

25 1008a

26 1005a

27 1003b

28 1004c

29 1003d

30 1002b

31 4008a

32 1002a

33 1001b

34 1006b

35 4003a

36 1001d

37 1002c

38 1002d

39 4007a

Tie 2 Class(es):

4 Herford Bulls (Peformance)

5 Market Lambs

6 Wether Dams (Performance)

7 Breeding Does

8 Market Goats

9 Market Hogs 1

10 Market Hogs 2
11 Breeding Gilts

Name

Despain, Kyle
Hales, Kirby
Wright, Tanner
Gallegos, Kemsley
Despain, Logan
Miller, Paige
Markel, Chase
Campbell, Trey
Mehling, Logan
Paisley, Ty
Shepperson, Kiley
Mercer, Emma
O'Hara, Hayden
McConnell, Kiley
Stewart, Sheridan
Pokorny, Flint
Smith, Bronson
Lupher, Delaney
Johnson, Ashlynn
Christensen, Kodi
Strauch, Kylie
Siegismund, lan
Haley, Morgan
Campbell, Cade
Foss, Sterling
Campbell, Ben
Madsen, Haydn
O'Hara, Liam
Cotterman, Everett
Dickinson, Kate
Daniels, Strite
Dickinson, Ira
Simmons, Gavin
Meyer, Quentin
Pearce, Kayce
Heyrend, Jaxson
Weaver, Amanda
Wardell, Rex
Housholder, Savannah
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Team Score
ALB Albany 142
ALB Albany 139
ALB Albany 137
ALB Albany 136
ALB Albany 136
GOS Goshen 135
PLT Platte 133
NAT Natrona 133
PAK Park 129
PLT Platte 128
NAT Natrona 128
BGH Big Horn 126
PAK Park 126
FRE Fremont 125
NAT Natrona 125
FRE Fremont 124
PAK Park 123
UNT Uinta 123
CBN Carbon 122
FRE Fremont 121
NIO Niobrara 121
UNT Uinta 121
BGH Big Horn 119
FRE Fremont 119
BGH Big Horn 119
NAT Natrona 117
PLT Platte 117
PAK Park 116
PLT Platte 115
SWE Sweetwater 115
HSP Hot Spring 113
SWE Sweetwater 113
UNT Uinta 109
GOS Goshen 108
SHE Sheridan 105
UNT Uinta 104
SWE Sweetwater 97
SWE Sweetwater 87

NAT Natrona

Tie

507
501
505
517
515
518
496
493
510
521
498
525
513
491
473
497
503
500
484
491
406
383
493
489
463
467
462
451
511
467
459
456
495
482
452
426
478
449
490

Tie 3 Class(es):

1 Market Steers

2 Angus Heifers

3 Breeding Heifers

4 Herford Bulls (Peformance)
5 Market Lambs

6 Wether Dams (Performance
7 Breeding Does

8 Market Goats

9 Market Hogs 1

10 Market Hogs 2

11 Breeding Gilts

12 Questions Junior- Herefor
13 Questions Jr/Im- Market L
14 Questions- Jr/Im- Market I
15 Reasons- Im/Sr- Herford B
16 Reasons- Seniors- Market
17 Reasons- Seniors- Market

Breakers

649
640
642
653
651
653
629
626
639
649
626
651
639
616
598
621
626
623
606
612
527
504
612
608
582
584
579
567
626
582
572
569
604
590
557
530
575
536
567
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Contest LS081516 [2016 State Livestock Judging Contest] IA Award 008 High Individual- Intermediates |

Tie 1 Class(es):
1 Market Steers

Scoring Class(es):
1 Market Steers

2 Angus Heifers 2 Angus Heifers

3 Breeding Heifers 3 Breeding Heifers

4 Herford Bulls (Peformance) 4 Herford Bulls (Peformance)
5 Market Lambs 5 Market Lambs

6 Wether Dams (Performance) 6 Wether Dams (Performance)
7 Breeding Does 7 Breeding Does

8 Market Goats 8 Market Goats

9 Market Hogs 1 9 Market Hogs 1

10 Market Hogs 2 10 Market Hogs 2

11 Breeding Gilts 11 Breeding Gilts

Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
13 Questions Jr/Im- Market Lambs

14 Questions- Jr/Im- Market Hogs

15 Reasons- Im/Sr- Herford Bulls

13 Questions Jr/Im- Market Lambs
14 Questions- Jr/Im- Market Hogs
15 Reasons- Im/Sr- Herford Bulls

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 3012d Haas, Kendall GOS Goshen 659 524 135 0
2 3017a Ward, Saige ALB Albany 656 519 137 0
3 3012c Coxbill, Bree GOS Goshen 640 502 138 0
4 3004c West, Braden SHE Sheridan 639 507 132 0
5 3008b Hornecker, Nolan NAT Natrona 636 504 132 0
6 6009c Sinclair, Shelby ALB Albany 626 494 132 0
7 5005c Jacob, Jessica NAT Natrona 618 492 126 0
8 3013b Taylor, Chase FRE Fremont 616 486 130 0
9 3013a Taylor, Allysa FRE Fremont 616 483 133 0
10 3017c Lake, Kolton ALB Albany 614 477 137 0
11 3006b Karst, Sidney PAK Park 610 481 129 0
12 3013c Spray, Hailey FRE Fremont 608 482 126 0
13 3017b Lake, Alexis ALB Albany 607 474 133 0
14 3006d Barhaug, Tayten PAK Park 603 481 122 0
15 5004c Fischer, Daxton FRE Fremont 600 472 128 0
16 5007b Bessler, Colby JOH Johnson 599 466 133 0
17 3011a Axtell, Audrey HSP Hot Spring 596 466 130 0
18 3010d Hepp, McKinly JOH Johnson 596 465 131 0
19 3004a Petzold, Elsa SHE Sheridan 593 475 118 0
20 3005c Meyer, Keegan PLT Platte 588 457 131 0
21 5008a Garson, Jesse Lynn GOS Goshen 582 454 128 0
22 3015c¢ Kaisler, Destre CBN Carbon 581 457 124 0
23 5010a Love, StormiLyn BGH Big Horn 575 450 125 0
24 5002b Albrecht, William SHE Sheridan 575 448 127 0
25 3013d Anderson, Jace FRE Fremont 573 447 126 0
26 3015b Alameda, Rowdy CBN Carbon 570 439 131 0
27 5006b Stewart, Afton NAT Natrona 568 444 124 0
28 3012b Chapman, Jacob GOS Goshen 567 441 126 0
29 3007b Miller, Tallie NIO Niobrara 561 433 128 0
30 3011b McCumber, Eli HSP Hot Spring 560 431 129 0
31 5008c Wilkins, Dally GOS Goshen 559 436 123 0
32 5008b Masterson, Rori GOS Goshen 557 422 135 0
33 3007d Applegarth, Aiden NIO Niobrara 553 434 119 0
34 3010c Crago, Lily JOH Johnson 553 428 125 0
35 3016a Ketterling, Jarell CBL Campbell 551 425 126 0
36 5009a Gonzalez, Emma LAR Laramie 538 424 114 0
37 3004d Sharp, Colter SHE Sheridan 535 419 116 0
38 3005a Connell, Cade PLT Platte 529 414 115 0
39 3003c Maxam, Zachary SUB Sublette 529 398 131 0
40 5004b Witzel, Sadie FRE Fremont 525 437 88 0
41 5001a Malone, Tel UNT Uinta 524 400 124 0
42 5002a Chase, Olivia SHE Sheridan 522 395 127 0
43 3006a Ashby, Kalli PAK Park 515 394 121 0
44 5011b Rice, Brian WSK Washakie 513 386 127 0
45 3003a Green, Aspyn SUB Sublette 504 388 116 0
46 5004a Christensen, Conor FRE Fremont 492 373 119 0
47 5011a Cooper, Zayne WSK Washakie 489 364 125 0
48 3003b Griffin, Zoe SUB Sublette 482 353 129 0
49 3016¢ Jarman, Wyatt CBL Campbell 471 350 121 0
50 5005d Jacob, Tristin NAT Natrona 469 356 113 0
51 5006a Dickinson, Miranda NAT Natrona 430 345 85 0
52 5004d Witzel, Mary FRE Fremont 420 344 76 0
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Contest LS081516 [2016 State Livestock Judging Contest] IA Award 008 High Individual- Intermediates |

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Market Steers 1 Market Steers 13 Questions Jr/Im- Market Lambs
2 Angus Heifers 2 Angus Heifers 14 Questions- Jr/lm- Market Hogs
3 Breeding Heifers 3 Breeding Heifers 15 Reasons- Im/Sr- Herford Bulls
4 Herford Bulls (Peformance) 4 Herford Bulls (Peformance)

5 Market Lambs 5 Market Lambs

6 Wether Dams (Performance) 6 Wether Dams (Performance)

7 Breeding Does 7 Breeding Does

8 Market Goats 8 Market Goats

9 Market Hogs 1 9 Market Hogs 1

10 Market Hogs 2 10 Market Hogs 2

11 Breeding Gilts 11 Breeding Gilts

13 Questions Jr/Im- Market Lambs
14 Questions- Jr/Im- Market Hogs
15 Reasons- Im/Sr- Herford Bulls

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
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Contest LS081516 [2016 State Livestock Judging Contest] IA Award 006 High Intermediate- Placings Re

Scoring Class(es):
1 Market Steers
2 Angus Heifers
3 Breeding Heifers

Tie 1 Class(es):

Tie 2 Class(es):

13 Questions Jr/Im- Market Lambs
14 Questions- Jr/Im- Market Hogs
15 Reasons- Im/Sr- Herford Bulls

4 Herford Bulls (Peformance)

5 Market Lambs

6 Wether Dams (Performance)

7 Breeding Does

8 Market Goats

9 Market Hogs 1

10 Market Hogs 2
11 Breeding Gilts

Rank Contestant
1 3012d
2 3017a
3 3004c
4 3008b
5 3012c
6 6009c
7 5005¢
8 3013b
9 3013a

10 3013c

11 3006b

12 3006d

13 3017c

14 3004a

15 3017b

16 5004c

17 5007b

18 3011a

19 3010d

20 3005c

21 3015c

22 5008a

23 5010a

24 5002b

25 3013d

26 5006b

27 3012b

28 3015b

29 5004b

30 5008c

31 3007d

32 3007b

33 3011b

34 3010c

35 3016a

36 5009a

37 5008b

38 3004d

39 3005a

40 5001a

41 3003c

42 5002a

43 3006a

44 3003a

45 5011b

46 5004a

47 5011a

48 5005d

49 3003b

50 3016¢

51 5006a

52 5004d

Name

Haas, Kendall
Ward, Saige
West, Braden
Hornecker, Nolan
Coxbill, Bree
Sinclair, Shelby
Jacob, Jessica
Taylor, Chase
Taylor, Allysa
Spray, Hailey
Karst, Sidney
Barhaug, Tayten
Lake, Kolton
Petzold, Elsa
Lake, Alexis
Fischer, Daxton
Bessler, Colby
Axtell, Audrey
Hepp, McKinly
Meyer, Keegan
Kaisler, Destre
Garson, Jesse Lynn
Love, StormiLyn
Albrecht, William
Anderson, Jace
Stewart, Afton
Chapman, Jacob
Alameda, Rowdy
Witzel, Sadie
Wilkins, Dally
Applegarth, Aiden
Miller, Tallie
McCumber, Eli
Crago, Lily
Ketterling, Jarell
Gonzalez, Emma
Masterson, Rori
Sharp, Colter
Connell, Cade
Malone, Tel
Maxam, Zachary
Chase, Olivia
Ashby, Kalli
Green, Aspyn
Rice, Brian
Christensen, Conor
Cooper, Zayne
Jacob, Tristin
Griffin, Zoe
Jarman, Wyatt
Dickinson, Miranda
Witzel, Mary
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Team

GOS Goshen
ALB Albany
SHE Sheridan
NAT Natrona
GOS Goshen
ALB Albany
NAT Natrona
FRE Fremont
FRE Fremont
FRE Fremont
PAK Park
PAK Park
ALB Albany
SHE Sheridan
ALB Albany
FRE Fremont
JOH Johnson

HSP Hot Spring

JOH Johnson
PLT Platte
CBN Carbon
GOS Goshen
BGH Big Horn
SHE Sheridan
FRE Fremont
NAT Natrona
GOS Goshen
CBN Carbon
FRE Fremont
GOS Goshen
NIO Niobrara
NIO Niobrara

HSP Hot Spring

JOH Johnson
CBL Campbell
LAR Laramie
GOS Goshen
SHE Sheridan
PLT Platte
UNT Uinta
SUB Sublette
SHE Sheridan
PAK Park
SUB Sublette

WSK Washakie

FRE Fremont

WSK Washakie

NAT Natrona
SUB Sublette
CBL Campbell
NAT Natrona
FRE Fremont

Score

524
519
507
504
502
494
492
486
483
482
481
481
477
475
474
472
466
466
465
457
457
454
450
448
447
444
441
439
437
436
434
433
431
428
425
424
422
419
414
400
398
395
394
388
386
373
364
356
353
350
345
344

Tie Breakers

135
137
132
132
138
132
126
130
133
126
129
122
137
118
133
128
133
130
131
131
124
128
125
127
126
124
126
131

88
123
119
128
129
125
126
114
135
116
115
124
131
127
121
116
127
119
125
113
129
121

85

76

[ceolooloolololojololololololololololololoolojloloolololololojoloolololololololololololololololoNo N

Tie 3 Class(es):
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Contest LS081516 [2016 State Livestock Judging Contest] IA Award 007 High Intermediate-Quest/Reasol

Scoring Class(es):
13 Questions Jr/Im- Market Lam/1 Market Steers
14 Questions- Jr/Im- Market Hog2 Angus Heifers

15 Reasons- Im/Sr- Herford Bull3 Breeding Heifers
4 Herford Bulls (Peformance)

Tie 1 Class(es):

5 Market Lambs

6 Wether Dams (Performance)

7 Breeding Does

8 Market Goats

9 Market Hogs 1

10 Market Hogs 2
11 Breeding Gilts

Tie 2 Class(es):

1 Market Steers

2 Angus Heifers

3 Breeding Heifers

4 Herford Bulls (Peformance)
5 Market Lambs

6 Wether Dams (Performance)
7 Breeding Does

8 Market Goats

9 Market Hogs 1

10 Market Hogs 2

11 Breeding Gilts

12 Questions Junior- Hereford Bulls
13 Questions Jr/Im- Market Lambs
14 Questions- Jr/Im- Market Hogs
15 Reasons- Im/Sr- Herford Bulls

16 Reasons- Seniors- Market Lambs
17 Reasons- Seniors- Market Hogs
18 018 - TBA

Tie 3 Class(es):

19 019 - TBA
20 020 - TBA

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 3012c Coxbill, Bree GOS Goshen 138 502 640 0
2 3017a Ward, Saige ALB Albany 137 519 656 0
3 3017c Lake, Kolton ALB Albany 137 477 614 0
4 3012d Haas, Kendall GOS Goshen 135 524 659 0
5 5008b Masterson, Rori GOS Goshen 135 422 557 0
6 3013a Taylor, Allysa FRE Fremont 133 483 651 0
7 3017b Lake, Alexis ALB Albany 133 474 607 0
8 5007b Bessler, Colby JOH Johnson 133 466 599 0
9 3004c West, Braden SHE Sheridan 132 507 639 0
10 3008b Hornecker, Nolan NAT Natrona 132 504 636 0
11 6009c Sinclair, Shelby ALB Albany 132 494 626 0
12 3010d Hepp, McKinly JOH Johnson 131 465 596 0
13 3005c Meyer, Keegan PLT Platte 131 457 588 0
14 3015b Alameda, Rowdy CBN Carbon 131 439 570 0
15 3003c Maxam, Zachary SUB Sublette 131 398 529 0
16 3013b Taylor, Chase FRE Fremont 130 486 616 0
17 3011a Axtell, Audrey HSP Hot Spring 130 466 596 0
18 3006b Karst, Sidney PAK Park 129 481 610 0
19 3011b McCumber, Eli HSP Hot Spring 129 431 560 0
20 3003b Griffin, Zoe SUB Sublette 129 353 482 0
21 5004c Fischer, Daxton FRE Fremont 128 472 600 0
22 5008a Garson, Jesse Lynn GOS Goshen 128 454 582 0
23 3007b Miller, Tallie NIO Niobrara 128 433 561 0
24 5002b Albrecht, William SHE Sheridan 127 448 575 0
25 5002a Chase, Olivia SHE Sheridan 127 395 522 0
26 5011b Rice, Brian WSK Washakie 127 386 513 0
27 5005c Jacob, Jessica NAT Natrona 126 492 618 0
28 3013c Spray, Hailey FRE Fremont 126 482 608 0
29 3013d Anderson, Jace FRE Fremont 126 447 573 0
30 3012b Chapman, Jacob GOS Goshen 126 441 567 0
31 3016a Ketterling, Jarell CBL Campbell 126 425 551 0
32 5010a Love, StormiLyn BGH Big Horn 125 450 575 0
33 3010c Crago, Lily JOH Johnson 125 428 553 0
34 5011a Cooper, Zayne WSK Washakie 125 364 489 0
35 3015c Kaisler, Destre CBN Carbon 124 457 581 0
36 5006b Stewart, Afton NAT Natrona 124 444 568 0
37 5001a Malone, Tel UNT Uinta 124 400 524 0
38 5008c Wilkins, Dally GOS Goshen 123 436 559 0
39 3006d Barhaug, Tayten PAK Park 122 481 603 0
40 3006a Ashby, Kalli PAK Park 121 394 515 0
41 3016¢ Jarman, Wyatt CBL Campbell 121 350 471 0
42 3007d Applegarth, Aiden NIO Niobrara 119 434 553 0
43 5004a Christensen, Conor FRE Fremont 119 373 492 0
44 3004a Petzold, Elsa SHE Sheridan 118 475 593 0
45 3004d Sharp, Colter SHE Sheridan 116 419 535 0
46 3003a Green, Aspyn SUB Sublette 116 388 504 0
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Contest LS081516 [2016 State Livestock Judging Contest] IA Award 007 High Intermediate-Quest/Reasol

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
13 Questions Jr/Im- Market Lam/1 Market Steers 1 Market Steers
14 Questions- Jr/Im- Market Hog2 Angus Heifers 2 Angus Heifers
15 Reasons- Im/Sr- Herford Bull3 Breeding Heifers 3 Breeding Heifers
4 Herford Bulls (Peformance) 4 Herford Bulls (Peformance)
5 Market Lambs 5 Market Lambs
6 Wether Dams (Performance) 6 Wether Dams (Performance)
7 Breeding Does 7 Breeding Does
8 Market Goats 8 Market Goats
9 Market Hogs 1 9 Market Hogs 1
10 Market Hogs 2 10 Market Hogs 2
11 Breeding Gilts 11 Breeding Gilts

12 Questions Junior- Hereford Bulls
13 Questions Jr/Im- Market Lambs
14 Questions- Jr/Im- Market Hogs
15 Reasons- Im/Sr- Herford Bulls

16 Reasons- Seniors- Market Lambs
17 Reasons- Seniors- Market Hogs

18 018 - TBA

19 019 - TBA

20 020 - TBA
Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
47 3005a Connell, Cade PLT Platte 115 414 529 0
48 5009a Gonzalez, Emma LAR Laramie 114 424 538 0
49 5005d Jacob, Tristin NAT Natrona 113 356 469 0
50 5004b Witzel, Sadie FRE Fremont 88 437 525 0
51 5006a Dickinson, Miranda NAT Natrona 85 345 430 0
52 5004d Witzel, Mary FRE Fremont 76 344 458 0
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Contest LS081516 [2016 State Livestock Judging Contest] JA Award 011 High Individual- Junior Results

Tie 1 Class(es):
1 Market Steers
2 Angus Heifers

Scoring Class(es):
1 Market Steers
2 Angus Heifers

Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
12 Questions Junior- Hereford Bulls
13 Questions Jr/Im- Market Lambs

3 Breeding Heifers

4 Herford Bulls (Peformance)

5 Market Lambs

6 Wether Dams (Performance)

7 Breeding Does

8 Market Goats

9 Market Hogs 1

10 Market Hogs 2
11 Breeding Gilts

3 Breeding Heifers
5 Market Lambs

7 Breeding Does

8 Market Goats

9 Market Hogs 1

10 Market Hogs 2
11 Breeding Gilts

12 Questions Junior- Hereford Bulls
13 Questions Jr/Im- Market Lambs
14 Questions- Jr/Im- Market Hogs

14 Questions- Jr/Im- Market Hogs
4 Herford Bulls (Peformance)

6 Wether Dams (Performance)

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 3012a Booth, Connor GOS Goshen 677 536 141 0
2 6005c Bullard, Madison NAT Natrona 620 494 126 0
3 6005d Romsa, Sage NAT Natrona 619 484 135 0
4 6009d Sinclair, Lane ALB Albany 615 486 129 0
5 3008d Burkett, Garrett NAT Natrona 600 471 129 0
6 3005d Meyer, Maxx PLT Platte 600 468 132 0
7 3010b Bessler, Cassidy JOH Johnson 599 476 123 0
8 3008c Hornecker, Brekken NAT Natrona 595 460 135 0
9 3006¢c Mehling, Hadley PAK Park 585 462 123 0
10 3005b Sagner, Megan PLT Platte 581 446 135 0
11 6008b Garson, Jami GOS Goshen 578 452 126 0
12 3008a Burch, Brayson NAT Natrona 577 451 126 0
13 6006b Smith, Bridger LCN Lincoln 571 445 126 0
14 6002b Baker, Paiyzli SUB Sublette 571 436 135 0
15 6003a Green, Woody SUB Sublette 570 444 126 0
16 6008d Hurley, Kassidy GOS Goshen 567 438 129 0
17 3017d Stinson, Kymber ALB Albany 550 421 129 0
18 3011c McCumber, Porter HSP Hot Spring 550 418 132 0
19 6009b Lake, Riley ALB Albany 547 421 126 0
20 3007c Miller, Taryn NIO Niobrara 542 419 123 0
21 6006a Perry, Jace LCN Lincoln 537 405 132 0
22 6002d Maxam, Brooklynn SUB Sublette 535 415 120 0
23 6004a Meyer, Cooper PLT Platte 534 405 129 0
24 3016b Ketterling, Blake CBL Campbell 533 410 123 0
25 3011d McCumber, Maile Mae HSP Hot Spring 528 411 117 0
26 6002c Kainer, Camille SUB Sublette 527 407 120 0
27 6008a Booth, Kaleb GOS Goshen 525 402 123 0
28 3004b West, Jhett SHE Sheridan 525 396 129 0
29 3010a Camino, Hazen JOH Johnson 524 404 120 0
30 6007a Miller, Kylie JOH Johnson 520 394 126 0
31 6005b Dickinson, Madison NAT Natrona 515 398 117 0
32 6008c Hurley, Jaycee GOS Goshen 507 387 120 0
33 3003d Griffin, Wyatt SUB Sublette 503 374 129 0
34 3007a Bannan, Kort NIO Niobrara 486 369 117 0
35 6009a Stinson, Shanna ALB Albany 486 366 120 0
36 6010a Taro, Rachel ALB Albany 484 361 123 0
37 6001a Simmons, Kiernynn UNT Uinta 480 360 120 0
38 6011a Trembath, Magnus CNV Converse 467 353 114 0
39 6002a Escobar, Brennan SUB Sublette 438 318 120 0
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Contest LS081516 [2016 State Livestock Judging Contest] JA Award 009 High Placings- Juniors Results

Scoring Class(es):
1 Market Steers
2 Angus Heifers
3 Breeding Heifers

Tie 1 Class(es):

4 Herford Bulls (Peformance)

5 Market Lambs

6 Wether Dams (Performance)

7 Breeding Does

8 Market Goats

9 Market Hogs 1

10 Market Hogs 2
11 Breeding Gilts

Rank Contestant
1 3012a
2 6005¢c
3 6009d
4 6005d
5 3010b
6 3008d
7 3005d
8 3006¢c
9 3008c

10 6008b

11 3008a

12 3005b

13 6006b

14 6003a

15 6008d

16 6002b

17 3017d

18 6009b

19 3007c

20 3011c

21 6002d

22 3011d

23 3016b

24 6002c

25 6006a

26 6004a

27 3010a

28 6008a

29 6005b

30 3004b

31 6007a

32 6008c

33 3003d

34 3007a

35 6009a

36 6010a

37 6001a

38 6011a

39 6002a

Name

Booth, Connor
Bullard, Madison
Sinclair, Lane
Romsa, Sage
Bessler, Cassidy
Burkett, Garrett
Meyer, Maxx
Mehling, Hadley
Hornecker, Brekken
Garson, Jami
Burch, Brayson
Sagner, Megan
Smith, Bridger
Green, Woody
Hurley, Kassidy
Baker, Paiyzli
Stinson, Kymber
Lake, Riley

Miller, Taryn
McCumber, Porter
Maxam, Brooklynn
McCumber, Maile Mae
Ketterling, Blake
Kainer, Camille
Perry, Jace

Meyer, Cooper
Camino, Hazen
Booth, Kaleb
Dickinson, Madison
West, Jhett

Miller, Kylie

Hurley, Jaycee
Griffin, Wyatt
Bannan, Kort
Stinson, Shanna
Taro, Rachel
Simmons, Kiernynn
Trembath, Magnus
Escobar, Brennan
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Tie 2 Class(es):
12 Questions Junior- Hereford Bulls
13 Questions Jr/Im- Market Lambs
14 Questions- Jr/Im- Market Hogs

Team

GOS Goshen
NAT Natrona
ALB Albany
NAT Natrona
JOH Johnson
NAT Natrona
PLT Platte
PAK Park
NAT Natrona
GOS Goshen
NAT Natrona
PLT Platte
LCN Lincoln
SUB Sublette
GOS Goshen
SUB Sublette
ALB Albany
ALB Albany
NIO Niobrara
HSP Hot Spring
SUB Sublette
HSP Hot Spring
CBL Campbell
SUB Sublette
LCN Lincoln
PLT Platte
JOH Johnson
GOS Goshen
NAT Natrona
SHE Sheridan
JOH Johnson
GOS Goshen
SUB Sublette
NIO Niobrara
ALB Albany
ALB Albany
UNT Uinta
CNV Converse
SUB Sublette

Score

536
494
486
484
476
471
468
462
460
452
451
446
445
444
438
436
421
421
419
418
415
411
410
407
405
405
404
402
398
396
394
387
374
369
366
361
360
353
318

Tie Breakers

141
126
129
135
123
129
132
123
135
126
126
135
126
126
129
135
129
126
123
132
120
117
123
120
132
129
120
123
117
129
126
120
129
117
120
123
120
114
120

eeoleojolololololojojojolololololololoololojlololojlolololololololololololoNoNe]

Tie 3 Class(es):
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Contest LS081516 [2016 State Livestock Judging Contest] JA Award 010 High Questions- Juniors Resul

Scoring Class(es):
12 Questions Junior- Hereford B1 Market Steers
13 Questions Jr/Im- Market Lami2 Angus Heifers

14 Questions- Jr/Im- Market Hog3 Breeding Heifers

Rank

O©CoOoO~NOOOUTR~,WNE

Contestant

3012a
6005d
3008c
3005b
6002b
3005d
3011c
6006a
6009d
3008d
6008d
3017d
6004a
3004b
3003d
6005c
6008b
3008a
6006b
6003a
6009b
6007a
3010b
3006¢
3007c
3016b
6008a
6010a
6002d
6002c
3010a
6008c
6009a
6001a
6002a
3011d
6005b
3007a
601la

Tie 1 Class(es):

Tie 2 Class(es):

4 Herford Bulls (Peformance)

5 Market Lambs

6 Wether Dams (Performance)

7 Breeding Does

8 Market Goats

9 Market Hogs 1

10 Market Hogs 2
11 Breeding Gilts

Name

Booth, Connor
Romsa, Sage
Hornecker, Brekken
Sagner, Megan
Baker, Paiyzli
Meyer, Maxx
McCumber, Porter
Perry, Jace
Sinclair, Lane
Burkett, Garrett
Hurley, Kassidy
Stinson, Kymber
Meyer, Cooper
West, Jhett

Griffin, Wyatt
Bullard, Madison
Garson, Jami
Burch, Brayson
Smith, Bridger
Green, Woody
Lake, Riley

Miller, Kylie
Bessler, Cassidy
Mehling, Hadley
Miller, Taryn
Ketterling, Blake
Booth, Kaleb

Taro, Rachel
Maxam, Brooklynn
Kainer, Camille
Camino, Hazen
Hurley, Jaycee
Stinson, Shanna
Simmons, Kiernynn
Escobar, Brennan
McCumber, Maile Mae
Dickinson, Madison
Bannan, Kort
Trembath, Magnus
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Team

GOS Goshen
NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona
PLT Platte
SUB Sublette
PLT Platte
HSP Hot Spring
LCN Lincoln
ALB Albany
NAT Natrona
GOS Goshen
ALB Albany
PLT Platte
SHE Sheridan
SUB Sublette
NAT Natrona
GOS Goshen
NAT Natrona
LCN Lincoln
SUB Sublette
ALB Albany
JOH Johnson
JOH Johnson
PAK Park
NIO Niobrara
CBL Campbell
GOS Goshen
ALB Albany
SUB Sublette
SUB Sublette
JOH Johnson
GOS Goshen
ALB Albany
UNT Uinta
SUB Sublette
HSP Hot Spring
NAT Natrona
NIO Niobrara
CNV Converse

Score

141
135
135
135
135
132
132
132
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
123
123
123
123
123
123
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
117
117
117
114

Tie 3 Class(es):

Tie Breakers

536
484
460
446
436
468
418
405
486
471
438
421
405
396
374
494
452
451
445
444
421
394
476
462
419
410
402
361
415
407
404
387
366
360
318
411
398
369
353
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Contest LS081516 [2016 State Livestock Judging Contest] Class Results (All Contestants)... Page 1A

Contestant Name Class(es)

001 002 003 004 005 006 007 008 009 010 011 012

ST 1001a Siegismund, lan Q/26 F/33 Q/38 D/50 AI27 T/50 E/26 M/48 P/34 u/14 H/37
ST 1001b Simmons, Gavin F/48 M/50 N/45 0/35 u/50 N/40 W/48  0O/41 W/42  0O/50 G/46
ST 1001c Lupher, Delaney Ti44 R/34 N/45 D/50 u/50 T/50 Ti42 M/48 N/50 C/39 0/48
ST 1001d Heyrend, Jaxson S/46 R/34 M/50 C/48 D/22 F/48 D/24 H/23 F/43 Ji42 G/46
ST 1002a Dickinson, Ira Ti44 X/23 F/34 F/45 E/38 E/43 W/48  M/48 Q/47 R/36 1/50
ST 1002b Dickinson, Kate Ti44 N/47 W29  W/34  X/41 T/50 X/50 0/41 F/43 J/i42 G/46
ST 1002c Weaver, Amanda W/33  0/45 M/50 C/48 K/48 E/43 u/40 M/48 Q/47 L/30 G/46
ST 1002d Wardell, Rex F/48 M/50 N/45 H/26 L/46 E/43 J/I30 Q/45 X/34 C/39 P/43
ST 1003a Paisley, Ty S/46 M/50 Al44 Cl/48 u/50 T/50 X/50 M/48 N/50 1147 CI38
ST 1003b Madsen, Haydn C/36 D/44 N/45 0/35 V/48 C/33 K/30 D/48 F/43 0/50 1/50
ST 1003c Markel, Chase Ti44 M/50 D/43 Cl/48 V/48 W/47  T/42 M/48 N/50 L/30 G/46
ST 1003d Cotterman, Everett Ti44 M/50 N/45 C/48 u/50 T/50 S/38 Cl46 Q/47 1147 G/46
ST 1004a Smith, Bronson S/46 M/50 D/43 1128 u/50 W/47  X/50 M/48 N/50 P/45 G/46
ST 1004b Mehling, Logan B/45 Q/39 M/50 Cl/48 u/50 W/47  VI46 0/41 D/48 0/50 Gl/46
ST 1004c O'Hara, Liam Q/26 P/37 N/45 Cl/48 S/45 Q/42 u/40 M/48 N/50 1147 X/23
ST 1004d O'Hara, Hayden F/48 Cla7 D/43 Cl/48 V/I48 W/47  VI46 N/50 D/48 J/i42 G/46
ST 1005a Campbell, Ben D/41 1137 N/45 1128 V/48 T/50 W/48  DJ/48 N/50 Q/32 Al40
ST 1005b Campbell, Trey F/48 N/47 D/43 C/48 K/48 T/50 S/38 M/48 Q/47 L/30 G/46
ST 1005c Stewart, Sheridan WiI33  PI37 Q/38 Cl/48 K/48 T/50 S/38 0/41 T/40 0/50 1/50
ST 1005d Shepperson, Kiley F/48 M/50 D/43 A/41 V/48 T/50 TI42 M/48 D/48 L/30 1/50
ST 1006b Meyer, Quentin E/50 M/50 W29  Al4l S/45 T/50 TI42 0/41 D/48 G/40 G/46
ST 1006¢ Miller, Paige AI38 M/50 Cl48 C/48 u/50 T/50 VI46 Q/45 N/50 1147 G/46
ST 1007a McConnell, Kiley Ti44 Cla7 Cl48 Cl/48 u/50 E/43 u/40 0/41 N/50 L/30 1/50
ST 1007b Pokorny, Flint F/48 Cla7 M/50 C/48 u/50 F/48 S/38 M/48 N/50 L/30 A/40
ST 1007c Campbell, Cade Ti44 Q/39 M/50 D/50 u/50 E/43 Ti42 Cl46 F/43 J/i42 Al40
ST 1007d Christensen, Kodi Ti44 P/37 Q/38 0/35 u/50 Wi47 u/40 N/50 N/50 0/50 1/50
ST 1008a Foss, Sterling S/46 Q/39 N/45 R/29 K/48 D/43 S/38 M/48 Q/47 G/40 Al40
ST 1008b Haley, Morgan S/46 0/45 W29  C/48 u/50 W/47  T/42 M/48 N/50 Ji42 G/46
ST 1008c Mercer, Emma Ti44 M/50 M/50 Cl/48 K/48 Wi47 u/40 M/48 N/50 0/50 1/50
ST 1009a Despain, Logan Ti44 M/50 M/50 C/48 K/48 W/47  W/48  0O/41 F/43 0/50 G/46
ST 1009b Despain, Kyle E/50 0/45 D/43 M/45 K/48 Q/42 u/40 M/48 N/50 0/50 G/46
ST 1009c Wright, Tanner E/50 M/50 Gl42 C/48 u/50 T/50 S/38 P/36 N/50 P/45 G/46
ST 1009d Hales, Kirby Ti44 D/44 Q/38 C/48 V/I48 T/50 Ti42 M/48 D/48 P/45 G/46
JT 3003a Green, Aspyn B/45 Q/39 E/30 L/15 M/18 T/50 S/38 Cl46 D/48 T/13 G/46 0
JT 3003b Griffin, Zoe R/17 X/23 0/48 TI37 S/45 Vi34 C/14 0/41 W42 Vi21 N/31
JT 3003c Maxam, Zachary Ti44 G/34 M/50 G/31 V/I48 W/47  0/0 N/50 D/48 0/0 Gl/46
JT 3003d Griffin, Wyatt Wi/33  S/17 0/48 Q/39 S/45 Q/42 P/34 S/27 N/50 VI21 F/18 44
JT 3004a Petzold, Elsa D/41 B/28 Q/38 C/48 H/41 T/50 TI42 Cl46 D/48 1147 G/46 0
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Contest LS081516 [2016 State Livestock Judging Contest] Class Results (All Contestants)...

Contestant Name Class(es) Total Team  County

013 014 015 016 017

ST 1001a Siegismund, lan 42 41 38 504

ST 1001b Simmons, Gavin 38 33 38 604

ST 1001c Lupher, Delaney 43 42 38 623

ST 1001d Heyrend, Jaxson 36 30 38 530 1757 UNT Uinta
ST 1002a Dickinson, Ira 40 34 39 569

ST 1002b Dickinson, Kate 35 40 40 582

ST 1002c Weaver, Amanda 33 29 35 575

ST 1002d Wardell, Rex 32 30 25 536 1726 SWE Sweetwater
ST 1003a Paisley, Ty 44 41 43 649

ST 1003b Madsen, Haydn 40 38 39 579

ST 1003c Markel, Chase 46 45 42 629

ST 1003d Cotterman, Everett 41 40 34 626 1904 PLT Platte
ST 1004a Smith, Bronson 37 46 40 626

ST 1004b Mehling, Logan 44 42 43 639

ST 1004c O'Hara, Liam 38 38 40 567

ST 1004d O'Hara, Hayden 42 43 41 639 1904 PAK Park

ST 1005a Campbell, Ben 34 45 38 584

ST 1005b Campbell, Trey 48 46 39 626

ST 1005c Stewart, Sheridan 43 44 38 598

ST 1005d Shepperson, Kiley 37 48 43 626 1850 NAT Natrona
ST 1006b Meyer, Quentin 37 32 39 590

ST 1006c Miller, Paige 46 45 44 653 1243 GOS Goshen
ST 1007a McConnell, Kiley 41 43 41 616

ST 1007b Pokorny, Flint 41 43 40 621

ST 1007c Campbell, Cade 40 36 43 608

ST 1007d Christensen, Kodi 41 40 40 612 1849 FRE Fremont
ST 1008a Foss, Sterling 37 43 39 582

ST 1008b Haley, Morgan 38 40 41 612

ST 1008c Mercer, Emma 43 43 40 651 1845 BGH Big Horn
ST 1009a Despain, Logan 45 43 48 651

ST 1009b Despain, Kyle 46 49 47 649

ST 1009c Wright, Tanner 46 46 45 642

ST 1009d Hales, Kirby 45 47 47 640 1942 ALB Albany
JT 3003a Green, Aspyn 41 38 37 504

JT 3003b Griffin, Zoe 44 44 41 482

JT 3003c Maxam, Zachary 44 47 40 529

JT 3003d Griffin, Wyatt 41 44 503 1536 SUB Sublette

JT 3004a Petzold, Elsa 41 38 39 593

Page 1B



Contest LS081516 [2016 State Livestock Judging Contest] Class Results (All Contestants)...

Contestant Name Class(es)

001 002 003 004 005 006 007 008 009 010 011 012

JT 3004b West, Jhett D/41 P/37 Q/38 M/45 JI37 C/33 D/24 X/31 N/50 J/i42 F/18 44
JT 3004c West, Braden S/46 N/47 Q/38 M/45 V/48 T/50 u/40 M/48 N/50 0/50 J/45 0

JT 3004d Sharp, Colter Ti44 A/39 Cl48 A/41 T/38 M/30 A/10 T/36 D/48 P/45 Al40

JT 3005a Connell, Cade Ti44 M/50 L/28 B/36 N/20 T/50 Q/42 D/48 R/39 W/20  H/37

JT 3005b Sagner, Megan F/48 T/25 N/45 X/24 u/50 Wi47 K/30 F/41 D/48 Ji42 G/46 47
JT 3005¢c Meyer, Keegan W/33  Q/39 X127 D/50 V/48 T/50 D/24 M/48 M/45 1147 G/46 0

JT 3005d Meyer, Maxx Ti44 A/39 R/36 M/45 u/50 F/48 E/26 Cl46 N/50 M/46 C/38 44
JT 3006a Ashby, Kalli F/48 T/25 Q/38 J/I20 1/30 E/43 R/44 Cl46 P/34 F/18 0/48 0

JT 3006b Karst, Sidney F/48 0/45 S/23 F/45 T/38 T/50 u/40 Q/45 Q/47 0/50 1/50

JT 3006¢c Mehling, Hadley F/48 F/33 Q/38 TI37 u/50 X/39 u/40 M/48 D/48 0/50 B/31 47
JT 3006d Barhaug, Tayten F/48 Q/39 M/50 Cl/48 u/50 F/48 P/34 N/50 M/45 K/23 G/46 0

JT 3007a Bannan, Kort W/33  D/44 E/30 1128 H/41 Vi34 H/18 1132 T/40 X124 Ji45 35
JT 3007b Miller, Tallie Ti44 F/33 D/43 1128 V/48 K/27 K/30 W/38  N/50 Ji42 1/50 0

JT 3007c Miller, Taryn W/33  D/44 M/50 B/36 H/41 Vi34 D/24 AI37 R/39 R/36 Ji45 38
JT 3007d Applegarth, Aiden W/33  W/28  M/50 R/29 W/36  T/50 Q/42 Cl46 N/50 C/39 N/31 0

JT 3008a Burch, Brayson E/50 M/50 TI27 A/41 u/50 F/48 W/48 1132 N/50 Ji42 T/13 47
JT 3008b Hornecker, Nolan E/50 M/50 D/43 G/31 u/50 Q/42 X/50 M/48 M/45 1147 0/48 0

JT 3008c Hornecker, Brekken F/48 G/34 D/43 C/48 S/45 T/50 u/40 0/41 O/37 R/36 C/38 47
JT 3008d Burkett, Garrett Ti44 Q/39 Q/38 A/41 L/46 T/50 Ti42 N/50 D/48 Ji42 N/31 38
JT 3010a Camino, Hazen Wi/33  B/28 F/34 T/37 K/48 Wi47 u/40 0/41 L/19 M/46 B/31 41
JT 3010b Bessler, Cassidy E/50 M/50 F/34 C/48 K/48 F/48 TI42 P/36 M/45 N/37 C/38 44
JT 3010c Crago, Lily AI38 Q/39 F/34 P27 K/48 wi47  Cl14 M/48 F/43 1147 P/43 0

JT 3010d Hepp, McKinly E/50 R/34 Wi29  D/50 V/48 T/50 TI42 M/48 P/34 L/30 1/50

JT 3011a Axtell, Audrey Ti44 M/50 F/34 D/50 u/50 R/34 TI42 M/48 N/50 u/14 1/50

JT 3011b McCumber, Eli D/41 1137 Cl48 G/31 L/46 F/48 H/18 P/36 P/34 J/i42 1/50

JT 3011c McCumber, Porter E/50 A/39 0/48 E/38 R/32 X/39 D/24 D/48 D/48 C/39 T/13 44
JT 3011d McCumber, Maile Mae  D/41 A/39 N/45 G/31 H/41 Q/42 E/26 F/41 P/34 0/50 u21 38
JT 3012a Booth, Connor E/50 M/50 D/43 Cl/48 u/50 T/50 X/50 M/48 N/50 1147 1/50 47
JT 3012b Chapman, Jacob D/41 B/28 M/50 H/26 L/46 S/45 K/30 P/36 F/43 0/50 G/46 0
JT 3012c Coxbill, Bree D/41 R/34 M/50 C/48 V/I48 F/48 X/50 0/41 Q/47 P/45 1/50 0

JT 3012d Haas, Kendall F/48 M/50 Q/38 C/48 u/50 F/48 W/48  M/48 N/50 0/50 G/46

JT 3013a Taylor, Allysa S/46 A/39 D/43 D/50 K/48 B/33 V/46 Cl46 N/50 Ji42 A/40 35
JT 3013b Taylor, Chase S/46 N/47 D/43 M/45 JI37 T/50 Ti42 M/48 N/50 M/46 K/32 0

JT 3013c Spray, Hailey D/41 M/50 Cl/48 G/31 S/45 W47 T/42 M/48 D/48 Ji42 Al40

JT 3013d Anderson, Jace Ti44 H/23 F/34 D/50 V/48 T/50 u/40 D/48 X/34 L/30 G/46

JT 3015b Alameda, Rowdy D/41 Cla7 R/36 N/47 L/46 N/40 K/30 M/48 Q/47 Vi21 L/36

JT 3015c Kaisler, Destre D/41 N/47 N/45 G/31 u/50 T/50 S/38 P/36 W/42  N/37 A/40

JT 3016a Ketterling, Jarell E/50 X/23 W29  G/31 H/41 N/40 u/40 Cl46 Q/47 G/40 C/38
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Contest LS081516 [2016 State Livestock Judging Contest] Class Results (All Contestants)...

Contestant Name Class(es) Total Team  County

013 014 015 016 017

JT 3004b West, Jhett 41 44 0 525

JT 3004c West, Braden 44 47 41 639

JT 3004d Sharp, Colter 35 41 40 535 1767 SHE Sheridan
JT 3005a Connell, Cade 41 35 39 529

JT 3005b Sagner, Megan 44 44 0 581

JT 3005c Meyer, Keegan 44 47 40 588

JT 3005d Meyer, Maxx 41 a7 0 600 1769 PLT Platte
JT 3006a Ashby, Kalli 41 41 39 515

JT 3006b Karst, Sidney 47 44 38 610

JT 3006¢c Mehling, Hadley 41 35 585

JT 3006d Barhaug, Tayten 41 38 43 603 1798 PAK Park

JT 3007a Bannan, Kort 44 38 0 486

JT 3007b Miller, Tallie 47 41 40 561

JT 3007c Miller, Taryn 41 44 542

JT 3007d Applegarth, Aiden 38 41 40 553 1656 NIO Niobrara
JT 3008a Burch, Brayson 41 38 577

JT 3008b Hornecker, Nolan 44 44 44 636

JT 3008c Hornecker, Brekken 44 44 0 595

JT 3008d Burkett, Garrett 47 44 0 600 1831 NAT Natrona
JT 3010a Camino, Hazen 41 38 524

JT 3010b Bessler, Cassidy 38 41 599

JT 3010c Crago, Lily 41 41 43 553

JT 3010d Hepp, McKinly 44 44 43 596 1748 JOH Johnson
JT 3011a Axtell, Audrey 44 41 45 596

JT 3011b McCumber, Eli 44 44 41 560

JT 3011c McCumber, Porter 47 41 0 550

JT 3011d McCumber, Maile Mae 41 38 528 1706 HSP Hot Springs
JT 3012a Booth, Connor 44 50 0 677

JT 3012b Chapman, Jacob 44 41 41 567

JT 3012c Coxbill, Bree 47 47 44 640

JT 3012d Haas, Kendall 44 47 44 659 1976 GOS Goshen
JT 3013a Taylor, Allysa 47 44 42 651

JT 3013b Taylor, Chase 44 47 39 616

JT 3013c Spray, Hailey 41 41 44 608

JT 3013d Anderson, Jace 44 38 44 573 1875 FRE Fremont
JT 3015b Alameda, Rowdy 47 44 40 570

JT 3015c Kaisler, Destre 41 44 39 581 1151 CBN Carbon

JT 3016a Ketterling, Jarell 41 44 41 551
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Contest LS081516 [2016 State Livestock Judging Contest] Class Results (All Contestants)... Page 3A

Contestant Name Class(es)

001 002 003 004 005 006 007 008 009 010 011 012

JT 3016b Ketterling, Blake S/46 0/45 N/45 Cl/48 K/48 T/50 K/30 D/48 L/19 S/10 ui21 44
JT 3016¢c Jarman, Wyatt G/29 G/34 H/33 M/45 M/18 K/27 B/16 D/48 D/48 VI21 N/31 0
JT 3017a Ward, Saige Ti44 M/50 N/45 C/48 u/50 Q/42 W/48  Cl46 N/50 0/50 G/46

JT 3017b Lake, Alexis E/50 Q/39 D/43 A/41 K/48 T/50 C/14 M/48 M/45 0/50 Gl/46

JT 3017c Lake, Kolton Ti44 X/23 M/50 A/41 V/48 T/50 S/38 Cl46 N/50 Ji42 J/45

JT 3017d Stinson, Kymber B/45 Q/39 D/43 G/31 V/48 L/24 u/40 G/30 M/45 D/30 G/46 44
Sl 4003a Pearce, Kayce S/46 X/23 D/43 0/35 V/I48 X/39 VI46 1132 N/50 1147 P/43

Sl 4006a Strauch, Kylie S/46 R/34 L/28 JI20 X/41 A28 VI46 1132 N/50 0/50 N/31

SI 4007a Housholder, Savannah  F/48 u/12 D/43 C/48 u/50 T/50 W/48 Cl46 N/50 P/45 1/50

Sl 4008a Daniels, Strite Ti44 Cla7 Gl/42 1128 V/I48 E/43 Ti42 M/48 D/48 N/37 R/32
Sl 4010a Johnson, Ashlynn E/50 D/44 N/45 D/50 K/48 Q/42 B/16 M/48 D/48 1147 G/46
Sl 4012a Gallegos, Kemsley F/48 0/45 N/45 C/48 K/48 W47 T/42 Cl46 N/50 0/50 0/48
I 5001a Malone, Tel Ti44 1137 Ald4 0/35 K/48 Q/42 u/40 1132 S/30 VI21 D/27
I 5002a Chase, Olivia S/46 A/39 Ald4 A/41 AI27 S/45 A/10 AI37 S/30 A/36 A/40
I 5002b Albrecht, William B/45 P/37 Q/38 B/36 JI37 Vi34 N/30 Cl46 D/48 1147 1/50
I 5004a Christensen, Conor F/48 Wr28  T/27 L/15 V/48 K/27 H/18 Q/45 Ji24 P/45 0/48
I 5004b Witzel, Sadie S/46 D/44 E/30 0/35 u/50 X/39 J/I30 D/48 O/37 J/i42 L/36
I 5004c Fischer, Daxton Ti44 Q/39 Wi29  C/48 u/50 D/43 W/48  Cl46 N/50 N/37 C/38
I 5004d Witzel, Mary D/41 D/44 M/50 A/41 0/23 K127 A/10 M/48 G/25 E/15 E/20 38
I 5005¢ Jacob, Jessica Ti44 M/50 Q/38 A/41 S/45 E/43 X/50 0/41 Q/47 0/50 P/43
I 5005d Jacob, Tristin P/12 P/37 Q/38 u/20 u/50 X/39 W/48 1132 S/30 F/18 K/32
I 5006a Dickinson, Miranda R/17 S/17 N/45 K/18 u/50 S/45 1/18 1132 O/37 VI21 J/45
I 5006b Stewart, Afton CI36 Wr28  C/48 M/45 u/50 T/50 S/38 M/48 S/30 K/23 0/48
I 5007b Bessler, Colby CI36 X/23 Q/38 A/41 V/I48 W/47  VI46 M/48 N/50 C/39 1/50

I 5008a Garson, Jesse Lynn S/46 P37 P/41 Al41 B/36 R/34 V/46 0/41 Ql47 G/40 J/45

I 5008b Masterson, Rori R/17 M/50 P/41 Cl/48 V/48 B/33 TI42 u/20 N/50 M/46 D/27
I 5008c Wilkins, Dally D/41 P/37 P/41 Cl/48 S/45 E/43 VI46 M/48 T/40 E/15 R/32
I 5009a Gonzalez, Emma E/50 M/50 P/41 1128 B/36 Wi47 u/40 VI22 0/37 L/30 P/43
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Contestant

JT 3016b
JT 3016¢
JT 3017a
JT 3017b
JT 3017¢c
JT 3017d
Sl 4003a
Sl 4006a
Sl 4007a
Sl 4008a
Sl 4010a
SI 4012a
I 5001a
I 5002a
I 5002b
I 5004a
I 5004b
I 5004c
I 5004d
I 5005c
I 5005d
I 5006a
I 5006b
I 5007b
I 5008a
I 5008b
I 5008c

5009a

Name

Ketterling, Blake
Jarman, Wyatt

Ward, Saige
Lake, Alexis
Lake, Kolton

Stinson, Kymber

Pearce, Kayce

Strauch, Kylie
Housholder, Savannah
Daniels, Strite

Johnson, Ashlynn

Gallegos, Kemsley
Malone, Tel
Chase, Olivia

Albrecht, William

Christensen, Conor
Witzel, Sadie
Fischer, Daxton
Witzel, Mary

Jacob, Jessica
Jacob, Tristin

Dickinson, Miranda
Stewart, Afton

Bessler, Colby
Garson, Jesse Lynn
Masterson, Rori

Wilkins, Dally

Gonzalez, Emma

Class(es)
013 014
41 38
47 38
44 47
44 44
44 47
44 41
41 41
44 41
44 44
38 41
44 44
38 47
38 38
44 41
38 38
44 41
44 38
44 47
38 50
50 44
44 38
35 41

015

36
46

45
46

35

36

40

38

45

44

42

42

39

40
40
43

41

37

42

42

40

41

41

38

016

30

44

39

35

46

017

40

41

37

36

42

46

Total

533
471

656
607
614
550

557

527

567

572

606

653

524

522

575

492
565
600
458

618
469

430
568

599
582
557
559

538

Team

1555

1877

Contest LS081516 [2016 State Livestock Judging Contest] Class Results (All Contestants)...

County

CBL Campbell

ALB Albany

SHE Sheridan

NIO Niobrara
NAT Natrona
HSP Hot Springs

CBN Carbon

ALB Albany

UNT Uinta

SHE Sheridan

FRE Fremont

NAT Natrona

NAT Natrona

JOH Johnson

GOS Goshen

LAR Laramie
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Contest LS081516 [2016 State Livestock Judging Contest] Class Results (All Contestants)...

Contestant Name Class(es)

001 002 003 004 005 006 007 008 009 010 011 012

I 5010a Love, StormiLyn F/48 R/34 Q/38 X124 u/50 W/47  VI46 VI22 Q/47 M/46 0/48

I 5011a Cooper, Zayne Q/26 Wi28 D/50 u/50 C/33 H/18 N/50 R/39 X124 G/46

I 5011b Rice, Brian S/46 Wi28  Wi/29 1128 H/41 R/34 E/26 M/48 W42 QI32 R/32

]| 6001a Simmons, Kiernynn 0/16 A/39 N/45 J/I20 1/30 L/24 u/40 Cl46 K/17 M/46 H/37 41
]| 6002a Escobar, Brennan 1/18 Q/39 X127 X/24 H/41 N/40 N/30 E/32 H/20 B/24 X/23 38
JI 6002b Baker, Paiyzli B/45 0/45 Cl48 A/41 S/45 T/50 E/26 X/31 N/50 F/18 H/37 47
]| 6002c Kainer, Camille Ti44 1137 D/43 H/26 u/50 W/47  S/38 u/20 K/17 P/45 A/40 35
JI 6002d Maxam, Brooklynn 0/16 L/18 D/43 M/45 u/50 P24 L/36 M/48 M/45 G/40 1/50 44
JI 6003a Green, Woody E/50 Q/39 N/45 F/45 D/22 P24 Ti42 M/48 P/34 P/45 1/50 44
JI 6004a Meyer, Cooper S/46 G/34 Gl/42 B/36 D/22 X/39 B/16 B/30 D/48 M/46 G/46 47
JI 6005b Dickinson, Madison N/30 A/39 D/43 B/36 V/I48 L/24 X/50 0/41 L/19 H/28 Al40 35
]| 6005c Bullard, Madison Ti44 Cla7 Q/38 Cl/48 u/50 T/50 V/46 M/48 Q/47 L/30 G/46 44
JI 6005d Romsa, Sage E/50 N/47 N/45 Cl/48 K/48 T/50 S/38 M/48 N/50 P/45 S/15 47
JI 6006a Perry, Jace Ti44 X/23 N/45 G/31 P/30 T/50 X/50 B/30 O/37 E/15 1/50 47
]| 6006b Smith, Bridger VI26 0/45 F/34 A/41 K/48 Vi34 X/50 Cl46 N/50 H/28 P/43 44
]| 6007a Miller, Kylie Ji14 K/15 R/36 N/47 X/41 T/50 W/48  P/36 1127 L/30 1/50 41
]| 6008a Booth, Kaleb S/46 P/37 R/36 B/36 S/45 K/27 1/18 Q/45 Ji24 P/45 P/43 47
JI 6008b Garson, Jami Ti44 M/50 N/45 C/48 S/45 D/43 A/10 0/41 Q/47 A/I36 P/43 41
]| 6008c Hurley, Jaycee Wi/33  PI37 W/29  E/38 K/48 X/39 L/36 L/20 L/19 Ji42 G/46 41
JI 6008d Hurley, Kassidy Ti44 G/34 R/36 0/35 S/45 T/50 VI46 M/48 R/39 K/23 CI38 41
JI 6009a Stinson, Shanna M/25 D/44 1144 H/26 X/41 X/39 A/10 B/30 R/39 W20  0O/48 41
]| 6009b Lake, Riley A/38 G/34 JI37 1128 V/48 F/48 B/16 AI37 N/50 C/39 G/46 44
JI 6009c Sinclair, Shelby Ti44 W/28  N/45 A/41 V/I48 W/47  XI50 M/48 N/50 1147 G/46 0
]| 6009d Sinclair, Lane Ti44 M/50 D/43 G/31 V/48 T/50 S/38 0/41 N/50 P/45 G/46 44
]| 6010a Taro, Rachel L/21 S/17 D/43 G/31 T/38 u/37 JI30 M/48 u/22 X/24 1/50 44
]| 6011a Trembath, Magnus G/29 X/23 Q/38 K/18 CI20 B/33 S/38 AI37 M/45 B/24 0/48 38
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Contest LS081516 [2016 State Livestock Judging Contest] Class Results (All Contestants)... Page 4B

Contestant Name Class(es) Total Team  County

013 014 015 016 017

I 5010a Love, StormiLyn 44 44 37 575 BGH Big Horn

I 5011a Cooper, Zayne 47 38 40 489

I 5011b Rice, Brian 44 44 39 513 WSK Washakie

JI 6001a Simmons, Kiernynn 41 38 480 UNT Uinta

JI 6002a Escobar, Brennan 44 38 438

JI 6002b Baker, Paiyzli 44 44 571

JI 6002c Kainer, Camille 44 41 527

JI 6002d Maxam, Brooklynn 41 35 535 SUB Sublette

JI 6003a Green, Woody 41 41 570 SUB Sublette

JI 6004a Meyer, Cooper 38 44 534 PLT Platte

JI 6005b Dickinson, Madison 38 44 515

JI 6005c Bullard, Madison 38 44 620

JI 6005d Romsa, Sage 44 44 619 NAT Natrona

JI 6006a Perry, Jace 44 41 537

Ji 6006b Smith, Bridger 38 44 571 LCN Lincoln

Ji 6007a Miller, Kylie 44 41 520 JOH Johnson

JI 6008a Booth, Kaleb 35 41 525

JI 6008b Garson, Jami 41 44 578

J 6008c Hurley, Jaycee 41 38 507

JI 6008d Hurley, Kassidy 41 47 567 GOS Goshen

JI 6009a Stinson, Shanna 35 44 486

JI 6009b Lake, Riley 41 41 547

JI 6009c Sinclair, Shelby 44 44 44 626

JI 6009d Sinclair, Lane 41 44 0 615 ALB Albany

JI 6010a Taro, Rachel 38 41 484 ALB Albany

JI 6011la Trembath, Magnus 38 38 467 CNV Converse
001 Market Steers 002 Angus Heifers 003 Breeding Heifers 004 Herford Bulls (Peformance) 005 Market Lambs
006 Wether Dams (Performance) 007 Breeding Does 008 Market Goats 009 Market Hogs 1 010 Market Hogs 2
011 Breeding Gilts 012 Questions Junior- Hereford Bulls 013 Questions Jr/Im- Market Lambs 014 Questions- Jr/Im- Market Hogs 015 Reasons- Im/Sr- Herford Bulls

016 Reasons- Seniors- Market Lambs 017 Reasons- Seniors- Market Hogs
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